All product specifications are subject to change without notice.
Intelligent Connectivity
Last updated: 24-Jan-2022
Mechanical
Meantime Between Failures (MTBF)
•	 Calculation Method	 MIL217F Parts Count Reliability Prediction
Environmental
•	 Operating Temperature	 0 to +70 °C  (+32 to +158 °F)

ULI-226J BB-485SD9RJ RS-485 Port-Powered Converter, DB9F/RJ11
ULI-226T BB-485SD9TB RS-485 Port-Powered (or external PSU) Converter, DB9F/TB
Ordering Information
Dimensions - ULI-226D
Unit = mm / in
ULI-226D BB-485SD9R
ULI-226J BB-485SD9RJ
ULI-226T BB-485SD9TB
Dimensions - ULI-226J
Unit = mm / in
Dimensions - ULI-226T
Unit = mm / in
15.90 mm
52.30 mm
31.80 mm
60.30 mm
31.80 mm
52.30 mm
15.90 mm
73.10 mm
31.8 mm
52.3 mm
87.3 mm
30.2 mm
7.9 mm
15.0 mm
15.9 mm
1.3 mm
9 mm
All product specifications are subject to change without notice.
Intelligent Connectivity
Last updated: 24-Jan-2022
ULI-226 Series Selection Guide
RS-232 to RS-485 Port-powered Converters
Model Number ULI-226D ULI-226J ULI-226T
Part Number to Order BB-485SD9R BB-485SD9RJ BB-485SD9TB
Description Port-powered, RS-232 to RS-485 Converters